
  
 

Fallings Park Events for Summer Term 2020-21  
 

Dear Parents, 
 
Please find below a list of dates for Summer 2021 and the Term dates for 2021/2022. 
 

May Day (School closed for all pupils) 

 Bank Holiday (May Day) Monday 3rd May 

 
 

Voting Day (School closed for all pupils) 

Voting  Day (Remote Learning) Thursday 6th May Remote Learning for all pupils will be 
available on the school website. 

 
 

Parent Consultations 
Summer 2021 
Whole School Parent  Consultations 
(phone calls) 

Tuesday 18th May and 
Wednesday 19th May 3:30pm to 6:00pm 

Reports Emailed to parents Friday 9th July  

Parent report questions discussed 
with class teacher. Week beginning 12th July  

 
 

Extended School Sessions 
Care Clubs 
Breakfast Club Term Time: 7:30 to 8:30 (last admission 8:20) 
ACES After-School Care Term Time: 3:15 to 6:00 
Out of Hours Activities 
Summer Start Monday 10th May   End Friday 9th July  
 
 

Special Themed School Meals 
Summer 
Census Day Lunch Thursday 20th May  
Year 6 Leavers’ Lunch Friday 16th July  
 
 

Y6 Swimming  
Summer  
Year 6  8th June Morning Session 
 
 
 
 

All Events are subject to change and additional information will be sent out if needed.  
Please check the school website for live updates and other events. 

 
 
 
 



 
 

Term Dates 
Summer 2021 

 
 Summer Term 2021  

Term Time Monday 19th  April 2021 Friday 28th  May 2021 

Half Term Monday 31st  May 2021 Friday 4th June 2021 

Term Time Monday 7th  June 2021 Wednesday 21st July 2021 

Bank Holiday (May Day): Monday 3rd May 2021 

 
 
 

Term Dates 
2021/2022 

 
 Autumn 2021  

Term Time Monday 6th September 2021 Thursday 21st October 2021 

Half Term Monday 25th October 2021 Friday 29th October 2021 

Term Time Monday 1st November 2021 Friday 17th December 2021 

School closed to pupils on the following dates:  Thursday 2nd September and Friday 3rd September 2021 

School closed to pupils on the following dates: Friday 22nd October 2021 

 Spring Term 2022  

Term Time Tuesday 4th January 2022 Friday 18th February  2022 

Half Term Monday 21st  February 2022 Friday 25th February 2022 

Term Time Tuesday  29th  February 2022 Friday 8th  April 2022 

School closed to pupils on the following dates: Monday 3rd January 2022 

School closed to pupils on the following dates: Monday 28th February 2022 

 Summer Term 2022  

Term Time Monday 25th April 2022 Friday 27th May 2022 

Half Term Monday 30th May 2022 Friday 3rd June 2022 

Term Time Monday 6th June 2022 Friday 22nd July 2022 

 
 
 

There is much, much more. 
Join us on Twitter @FallingsParkPri 

 
We thank our families, our governors and the PTA for your continued support this year. 
We have supported each other through Covid 19.  
All the staff look forward to working with you in the future. 
  

Please ensure that we have your up to date mobile number so that we can text information and 
reminders to you and sign up to Sims Pay and Sims Parent App to make communication even easier. 


